
Exposure and  

Response Prevention  

(ERP)  3-day Workshop 

Presented by:  

Emily Malcoun, Ph.D., & David Yusko, PsyD Must  
Attend All 3 

Days: 
 

6/4/24 
6/5/24 
6/6/24   

8:30am-
4:30pm 

Approved for 
19.5 

SW CE Hrs  
Approved Provider  

# MiCEC-0038 
 

*VIRTUAL* 
Training link 
will be sent 
out via email 
1-2 business 
days prior to 
training date. 

 

TO REGISTER,  

CLICK HERE: 

ERP Registration 
Link 

Exposure and Response Prevention (ERP) is 
the first-line treatment for Obsessive-
Compulsive Disorder (OCD). 

Attendees will be able to improve the quality 
of life of clients with this illness, family mem-
bers of those clients, and the communities in 
which those clients are embedded.  

This training is for master’s level clinicians. 
Each eligible participant will receive the man-
ual below: 

https://www.mccmh.net/?p=14824
https://www.mccmh.net/?p=14824

